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Q: The cross-cutting issues such as environment, gender and human rights
addressed in the syllabus

All values are in percentage(%)
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Q: How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?
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Q: How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course?
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Q: Adequate opportunities and support to the faculty members
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Q: The functioning of IQAC for promoting quality in the institute
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Q: Freedom to express opinions
All values are in percentage(%o)
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Q: Accessibility of the Administration
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Q: The quality initiatives taken for improvement
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Q: Adequacy of the classrooms and the furniture
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Q: Availability of the Parking facility
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Q: Availability of pure drinking water
All values are in percentage(%o)
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Q: Sufficient washrooms for staff
All values are in percentage(%o)
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Q: Availability of books/journals in the library

All values are in percentage(%o)
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Q: Adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading their
skills and qualifications.

All values are in percentage(%)
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Q: Encouragement to organize seminars/workshops/symposia/conferences
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Q: Encouragement to participate in seminars/workshops/conferences
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Q: Conducive environment for research
All values are in percentage(%o)
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Q: Non-discriminatory and fair provisions for professional development

All values are in percentage(%o)
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5 4 3 2 1
# Questions
Ans| Per | Ans| Per Ans Per Ans| Per | Ans| Per
Programme Outcomes (Pos) and Course
1 | Outcomes (Cos) of the syllabi are well 0 10.00%]| 16 |84.21%| 2 [10.53%]| 1 |5.26%]| 0 |[0.00%
defined and clear to teachers and students
The cross-cutting issues such as
2 | environment, gender and human rights 0 |0.00%]| 16 |84.21%] 2 [10.53%] O [0.00%]| 1 |5.26%
addressed in the syllabus
3 Eizvance of the syllabus with the current | {5 500 | 15 [78.950%| 3 [15.79%| o |0.00%| 1 |5.26%
4 How do you rate competencies expected o 1 4910 > |1 o 1 26° o
out of the course? 0 [0.00%]| 16 |84.21% 0.53% 5.26%] 0 ]0.00%
5 I(;Ie(;vivgg:  yourate the evaluation scheme —f o 1 o.00% | 15 |78.95%| 3 |15.79%| 1 [526%| 0 [0.00%
6 gﬂﬁ%‘;ﬁ;ﬁggumues and supportto the | f o000 | 16 |8421%| 2 [10.53%| 0 [0.00%| 1 |5.26%
7 ggaehft‘;nfrfl&f?fsgzg"‘c forpromoting 1 | 6o04 | 15 |78.95%| 3 [15.79%| 0 [0.00%| 1 |5.26%
reedom to express opinions .00% 21% .53% .26% .00%
8 | Freed ini 0 [0.00%]| 16 |84.21%] 2 [10.53%] 1 [526%]| 0 |0.00%
9 | Accessibility of the Administration 0 [0.00%][ 15 |7895%| 3 |15.79%] 0 |0.00%| 1 [5.26%
10 Ellgr‘é‘zﬁzn‘?“auves taken for 0 [0.00%| 16 [8421%]| 2 |1053%]| 1 |526%| 0 [0.00%
1 gﬂﬁgﬁi‘gy of the classrooms and the 0 [0.00%]| 16 |8421%] 2 [1053%] o [0.00%]| 1 |526%
12 | Availability of the Parking facility 0 [0.00%]| 15 [7895%] 3 [15.79%] 0 |0.00%]| 1 [5.26%
13 | Availability of pure drinking water 0 10.00%] 16 |84.21%| 2 [10.53%]| 1 |5.26%]| O |[0.00%
14 | Sufficient washrooms for staff 0 |0.00%]| 16 |84.21%] 2 |10.53%] O 10.00%| 1 |5.26%
15 ﬁ;f;gblhty of books/journals in the 0 [0.00%| 16 [8421%]| 2 |1053%]| 1 |526%| 0 |[0.00%
Adequate funding and support to faculty
16 | members for upgrading their skills and 0 10.00%] 16 |84.21%| 2 [10.53%]| O |0.00%]| 1 |[5.26%
qualifications.
17 | Encouragement to organize 0 10.00%| 15 [78.95%]| 3 |1579%| 1 |5.26%| 0 |[0.00%
seminars/workshops/symposia/conferences
18 f;ni?;l;fsg/ivrgfgﬁgp@?;rcllflz‘;‘;ife‘S 0 10.00%| 15 [78.95%]| 3 |1579%| 1 |5.26%| 0 |[0.00%
19 | Conducive environment for research 0 10.00%]| 15 |78.95%] 3 [15.79%] O |0.00%]| 1 |5.26%
20 i%?éﬂé?ﬁﬂﬁ?j&‘e’fgp?ﬁgnftw provisions for |1 0004 | 15 |78.95% | 3 |15.79%] 1 [526%| 0 0.00%
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